HMT1051
Fault Protected CAN Transceiver with CAN FD
- 1 -www.gmmicro.com
Copyright © GATEMODE Corp.
Tel: (+86) 13135660803
Email: sales@gmmicro.com
1 Features
● Meets the ISO 11898-2:2016 and ISO 11898-5:2007

Tel: (+86) 13135660803
Email: sales@gmmicro.com
Order Information
Order number Package Marking information Operation Temperature
Range MSL Grade Ship, Quantity Green
HMT1051T SOP8 HMT1051T -40 to 125°C 3 T&R, 2500 Rohs
HMT1051T/3 SOP8 HMT1051T/3 -40 to 125°C 3 T&R, 2500 Rohs
HMT1051TK DFN8-EP HMT1051TK -40 to 125°C 3 T&R, 3000 Rohs
HMT1051K/3 DFN8-EP HMT1051TK/3 -40 to 125°C 3 T&R, 3000 Rohs